
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PROGRAM GUIDE      

Main Office 
3362 S. TR 151 

Tiffin, Ohio 44883 

 

 WALKS & HIKES 

WALKING STICK PROGRAM 

Attend four hikes and earn your walking stick.   
 
For every additional four hikes earn a medallion!  
Three hikes are offered each month, Just sign in with 
the naturalist. No time limit for earning your walking 
stick.  Benefits include: getting a little exercise, 
seeing some awesome wildlife, meeting some new 
people on the trail and last, just having fun! 
 

FULL MOON NIGHT HIKES 

Enjoy the evening as we walk the trails learning 
about each moon. Qualifies for Walking Stick 

Program. Registration required. 
 

Tuesday, February 15 at 7:30PM 
Forrest Nature Preserve (TR 151 lot) 

 
Friday, March 18 at 7:30PM                       

Fruth Wetland Nature Preserve 

Friday, April 15 at 8PM 
Mercy Community Nature Preserve 

Sunday, May 15 at 8:30PM 
Clinton Nature Preserve 

 

These hikes qualify for the Walking Stick Program, 
and last about 1 – 1 ½ hours. Registration required. 

 
HOPING FOR SNOW HIKE 

Monday, February 7 at 5PM 
Bowen Nature Preserve 

 
SPRING BEGINS HIKE 

Sunday, March 20 at 2PM 
Forrest Nature Preserve (TR 151 lot) 

 
WILD FLOWER HIKE 

Tuesday, April 26 at 2PM 
Howard Collier State Nature Preserve 

 
EVENING EXPLORATION HIKE 

Wednesday, May 25 at 6:30PM 
Steyer Nature Preserve 

 

DAY HIKES 

These Saturday morning walks are held at 8AM at 
Garlo Heritage Nature Preserve.  Walks last 

approximately 1.5 hours and qualify for the Walking 
Stick Program.  Bring binoculars and field guides if 

you have them.  Registration required.                  
February 5 - March 5 - April 2 - May 14 

 

NATURE WALK BIRD TALKS 

February – May 2022 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 PROGRAMS                                                     
WINTER/SPRING 2021 BACKPACKIN’ BABIES TODDLER TROTS PRESCHOOL PALS 

For ages 6 to 12 years.  
 Each program is outdoors.  All supplies 
are provided.  Each month is a different 

topic and location.   
Registration required. 

 
TRACKS, SCAT & OTHER FACTS 

Thursday, February 10 at 4:30PM 
Fruth Wetland Nature Preserve 

 
MAPLE SYRUP 

Tuesday, March 8 at 5PM 
Garlo Heritage Nature Preserve 

 
WETLAND WONDERS 

Saturday, April 9 at 2PM 
Springville Marsh State Nature Preserve 

 
VULTURE CULTURE 

Thursday, May 26 at 6PM 
Clinton Nature Preserve 

 

 

 

 For youth ages 12 to 17 years and older 
 Join a naturalist as we discover new 

and exciting things in the nature 
preserves each month. 
Registration Required.   

 
NIGHT SKY 

Thursday, February 17 at 6:30PM 
Garlo Heritage Nature Preserve 

 
SHAMROCK HIKE 

Thursday, March 17 at 5PM 
Mercy Community Nature Preserve 

 
STAR STRINGS 

Wednesday, April 20 at 5PM 
Forrest Nature Preserve (TR 151 lot) 

 
WETLAND EXPLORATION 

Wednesday, May 18 at 6PM 
Garlo Heritage Nature Preserve 

 

DISCOVERY SERIES 

Ages 3 to 5 years with an  
adult companion.   

Each month is a different topic and is 
held outdoors.  

Registration required. 
 

VALENTINES FOR THE BIRDS 
Monday, February 14 at 5PM 
Schekelhoff Nature Preserve 

 
EXCITING EAGLES 

Wednesday, March 16 at 5PM  
Steyer Nature Preserve 

 
DUCK, DUCK, GOOSE 

Wednesday, April 13 at 6PM 
Fruth Wetland Nature Preserve 

 
WONDERFUL WORMS 

Thursday, May 10 at 5PM 
Tiffin University Nature Preserve 

 

Ages 18 to 36 months with an adult 
companion.   

Learn about each topic through 
outdoor exploration, stories, puppets, 

and more.  Registration required. 
 

GROUNDHOGS 
Wednesday, February 2 at 5PM 

Mercy Community Nature Preserve 
 

FABULOUS FURS 
Monday, March 7 at 5PM 

Garlo Heritage Nature Preserve 
 

SPRING WALK 
Tuesday, April 5 at 4:30PM 

Forrest Nature Preserve (CR 6 lot) 
 

FANTASTIC FROGS 
Thursday, May 12 at 4:30PM 

Garlo Heritage Nature Preserve 

 

Infants birth to 18 months with an 
adult companion.   

Bring your front pack, stroller or just 
carry your little one as we discover 

nature through the environment, finger-
plays, stories, and puppets.   

Registration required. 

SKUNKS! 
Tuesday, February 1 at 4:30PM 
Zimmerman Nature Preserve 

 
FURRY FRIENDS 

Thursday, March 3 at 5PM 
Schekelhoff Nature Preserve 

 
WIGGLES AND SQUIGGLES 

Monday, April 4 at 5PM 
Mercy Community Nature Preserve 

 
STORYBOOK TRAIL WALK  

Wednesday, May 4 at 4:30PM 
Garlo Heritage Nature Preserve 

 

YOUNG ADVENTURERS 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

“WALK & WREAD” 
Each month a new Storybook Trail will be created around Alma Pond 
for you to walk and read at your leisure. Read six books and at the 
end of the year, turn in your card to the library to receive a prize! 
Cards available at the beginning of the trail and at the library. Co-
sponsored with Bliss Memorial Public Library, Bloomville. 

YO-YO QUILTING 
The yo-yos have been made, and now begins the 
process of hand sewing them together to make the 
quilt for the log home rope bed. Bring thread, needle 
and scissors as we sew and converse about the old 
days. Meet at Garlo Heritage Nature Preserve. No 
experience needed, we will teach you everything you 
need to know. Registration required. 
 

Wednesday, February 23 at 5PM 
 

Tuesday, March 8 at 11AM 
 

Thursday, April 14 at 4PM 
 

Tuesday, May 24 at 2PM 
 

 
All programs are FREE and open to the public, unless otherwise noted. 
Registration is appreciated by calling 419-447-8091 x105 or email 
Lrose@senecacountyparks.com 

www.SenecaCountyParks.com 

Join a naturalist for a crafty creation. All supplies 
provided unless otherwise noted.  

Registration required 

 
RUSTIC STARS 

Saturday, February 19 at 10AM 
Tiffin University Nature Preserve 

WRAP BASKETS 
Wednesday, March 23 at 5PM 

Garlo Heritage Nature Preserve 

EARTH DAY CRAFT 
Friday, April 22 at 5PM 

Zimmerman Nature Preserve 

WILD EDIBLES 
Thursday, May 19 at 10AM 

Garlo Heritage Nature Preserve 

CRAFTY CREATIONS FAMILY FUN EVENTS 
For the whole family, come explore the education center and 

outdoors as a new topic and activities are available for exploration 
one Saturday each month. All of these programs are hosted at  

Garlo Heritage Nature Preserve from 11AM – 2PM. 
Registration required. 

 
BACKYARD BIRDS & FEEDERS 

Saturday, February 5th 
 

1800s SURVIVAL 
Saturday, March 5th  

 
BEAVER, OTTER & MUSKRATS 

Saturday, April 2nd 
 

DANDELIONS & OTHER WILD EDIBLES 
Saturday, May 14th 

 

Mother – Daughter  
Outdoor Day 

 

Saturday, May 7 
9AM – 3PM 

Garlo Heritage Nature Preserve 
Registration Required. 



 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Seneca County Park District Locations 
Park Office: 3362 S. TR 151, Tiffin OH 44883 

 
Bowen Nature Preserve     Opportunity Park* 
11891 E. CR 24, Republic, OH 44867    780 E. CR 20, Tiffin, OH 44883 

Clinton Nature Preserve     Steyer Nature Preserve 
400 E. TR 132, Tiffin, OH 44883     5901 N. CR 33, Tiffin, OH 44883 
Forrest Nature Preserve     St. John’s Mill River Access (opens in 2023) 
701 E. CR 6, Tiffin, OH 44883     2320 W. CR 6, Tiffin, OH 44883 
Fruth Wetland Nature Preserve    Tiffin University Nature Preserve* 
10130 W. SR 18, Fostoria, OH 44830    2375 W. CR 26, Tiffin, OH 44883 
 
Garlo Heritage Nature Preserve     Zimmerman Nature Preserve 
6777 S. SR 19, Bloomville, OH      680 E. SR 18, Tiffin, OH 44883    
 
Mercy Community Nature Preserve*   
45 St. Lawrence Drive, Tiffin, OH 44883    * are cooperative parks with other organizations 
 

ADVENTURES WITH ANGIE 
Join Angie Ford for a variety of outdoor adventures. Registration required. 

 
 TREES – WINTER ID 

Thursday, February 3 at 4PM 
Garlo Heritage Nature Preserve 

 
BEAVER HIKE 

Tuesday, February 8 at 4:30PM  
Garlo Heritage Nature Preserve 

 
VALENTINE’S DAY COUPLES HIKE 

Sunday, February 13 at 4PM 
Fruth Wetland Nature Preserve 

 
WINTER BACKYARD BIRD FEEDING 

Wednesday, February 23 at 9AM 
Garlo Heritage Nature Preserve 

OHIO PREDATORS 
Friday, March 4 at 5PM 

Forrest Nature Preserve (TR 151 lot) 
 

CABIN FEVER HIKE 
Tuesday, March 15 at 6PM  

Tiffin University Nature Preserve 

BIRDING BASICS 
Tuesday, March 22 at 10AM 

Steyer Nature Preserve 

RECYCLE, REDUCE, REUSE 
Tuesday, March 29 at 4:30PM 

Fruth Wetland Nature Preserve 

BIRDS & NESTS 
Wednesday, April 6 at 1PM 

Forrest Nature Preserve (TR 151 lot) 
 

LOG HOME TALK, DIET & SEASONS 
Saturday, April 16 at 2PM  

Garlo Heritage Nature Preserve 
 

EARTH DAY – INVASIVE SPECIES ERADIATION 
Friday, April 22 at 4PM 

Fruth Wetland Nature Preserve 
 

SIGNS OF SPRING HIKE 
Wednesday, April 27 at 6:30PM 

Clinton Nature Preserve 

SPRING IN A WETLAND 
Tuesday, May 3 at 4PM 

Fruth Wetland Nature Preserve 
 

MOTHER’S DAY WILDFLOWER HIKE 
Monday, May 9 at 5PM  

Forrest Nature Preserve (TR 151 lot) 

HUMMINGBIRDS 
Wednesday, May 18 at 4PM 
Zimmerman Nature Preserve 

SPRING CANOE FLOAT 
Tuesday, May 24 at 6PM 

Garlo Heritage Nature Preserve 


